L070000/4150

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	•
V		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e#ì
(0	3. Gazioi Elpiri ilotti	<i>,</i>
T DICK UD	WAIT	MAIL
LI PICK-OF	WAII	IVIAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
\ —		,
(Do	cument Number)	}
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	
F		
		\ <i>\</i> \ <i>\</i> \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
		

Office Use Only



600085559346

02/07/07--01042--009 **160.00

07 FEB -7 PN 1: 23
SECRETARY OF STAIL
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

O7 FEB - 7 PM Is

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co		-		
SUBJ	ест: <u> </u>	Yazeror I Ce (Name of Limite	Cream. d Liability Company)	·	
The en	closed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
		D7 G. G457	E77c		
				O7 FI SECH ALL/	
	<u> </u>	AYA ICE C	TRAM LLC (Firm/Company)	AHAS	#*** #***
				SEE.	1
		7 3 / 1 2 2	(Address)	1:2 1:0F	***
		awterdulla 1	(Address) 7 32327 /State and Zip Code)	β ω	
		(City	/State and Zip Code)		
For fur	ther information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Jū	DY (Name	(a // STP7/C of Person)	at (SSC) 926 (Area Code & Daytime Te	- 9808 elephone Number)	
Enclos	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
□ \$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name	3.0		
The name of the Lim	ited Liability Company is:		
. Ya to	i Ice Cream	LLC	
(Must end with the words "	Limited Liability Company, "Limit	ed Company" or their abbreviat	ion "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		rincipal office of the Lin	nited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Address:	
89 Stantes	Dr. 1/e 17 32327	SAME	
(The Limited Liability Com- business entity with an act	gistered Agent, Registered apany cannot serve as its own Registive Florida registration.) Orida street address of the I	tered Agent. You must designat	e an individual or another HASSI
	Eusene Charbon Name	nneau	m & P
_	Name		I STA
	252 Michael	drive	OF STATE EE. FLORIDA
_	Florida street ad	dress (P.O. Box NOT accept	able)
_	Craw full. 14e City, State,	FL 32327	
	City, State,	and Zip	
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	at the place designated in i	this certificate, I hereby of y. I further agree to come of my duties, stered agent as provided	ply with the provisions of all and I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:				
"MGRM" = Managing Member					
MGR	SUDY G. GUSTETIC Eg Stanles De Crawford VIII, Fl 32327				
MGRM	Eugene Charbonneau 252 Michael Drive Crawfurdule Pla, 32327				
					
(Use attachment if necessary)	***				
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 2-2-07. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	O7 FE SECRITALLA				
	HI B				
(In accordance with section	an authorized representative of a member 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury contact true.)				
Typed or printed name of signee					

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)